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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГЕОСОВА Кристина САМ  1  1  1  0  1  0 0.000 -20 4 7
ГРЕЯН София НИЖ  V  V  0  1  1  1 0.333 -8 11 6
ОТОСА Елизавета КРА  V  2  0  V  2  2 0.333 -3 14 4
КИМ Елизавета САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
ЛОМАКИНА Виктория НОВ  V  V  0  1  2  2 0.333 -4 13 5
САНИНА Валерия САР  V  V  V  1  V  3 0.667 6 20 3
ТОЧЕНОВА Виктория МОО  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 9 21 2

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВДОВИНА Злата НИЖ  3  V  3  V  2  3 0.333 0 19 5
СТРОКИНА Варвара САМ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 7 20 2
ЮКСИНА Анастасия ПЕН  1  0  2  3  3  0 0.000 -15 9 7
ГЕОРГИЕВСКАЯ Ульян НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
НЕМОВА Алена САМ  2  2  V  1  2  2 0.167 -10 13 6
КОВАЛЁВА Дарья КРА  V  2  V  1  V  V 0.667 3 19 3
АТЯСОВА Амелия ВРЖ  V  2  V  1  V  1 0.500 -1 16 4

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЫСАК Ася САМ  V  1  2  0  0  2 0.167 -12 9 6
КНЯЗЬКОВА Анастасия САМ  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7
ВИКАРЧУК Александра САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
ЖУКОВА Полина НОВ  V  V  0  1  0  0 0.333 -9 9 5
ИЛЬИНА Кристина МОО  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 14 22 2
ГУДКОВА Дарья САР  V  V  0  V  0  V 0.667 6 16 3
ГРИНИНА Полина НИЖ  V  V  3  V  3  2 0.500 6 20 4

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГУРЬЯНОВА Варвара САМ  3  3  0  0  0 0.000 -14 6 6
КОРНЕЛЮК Алена САМ  V  0  0  0  2 0.200 -13 6 5
АБАРИНА Любовь ПЕН  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 8 16 2
ИСАЕВА Ева НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 20 1
ПОГРЕБНЯК Алисия ЧЕЛ  V  V  0  1  V 0.600 2 13 3
ЛАЗАРЕВА Кристина САР  V  V  1  0  3 0.400 -2 12 4

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗИМИНА Елизавета САМ  0  0  2  0  1 0.000 -17 3 6
НОВАЕВА Александра САМ  V  1  V  0  0 0.400 -3 9 4
КОЛОДИЕЦ Анна МОО  V  V  V  2  0 0.600 5 14 3
ЗАЙЦЕВА Екатерина САР  V  0  0  1  0 0.200 -13 5 5
ГОРЕЯВЧЕВА Ольга НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
ЛУКЬЯНОВА Варвара НИЖ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 14 19 2
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

УСАНОВА Вера САМ  3  3  V  0  V  2 0.333 -6 16 4
ТОБОЛОВА Валерия НОВ  V  1  V  1  3  1 0.333 -6 14 5
ИСАЧЕНКО Анастасия КРА  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 12 23 2
ГОРБУНОВА Серафима САМ  3  1  0  0  1  1 0.000 -18 6 7
РОЗАНОВА Виктория НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
БОГАТКИНА Виктория САР  3  V  1  V  0  2 0.333 -6 14 5
КУТЕЙНИКОВА Варвар ПЕН  V  V  2  V  0  V 0.667 4 18 3

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

УСАЧЕВА Эвита САМ  0  1  1  0  2  1 0.000 -19 5 7
ОЛЬШИНА Диана НОВ  V  2  3  V  V  0 0.500 1 17 3
КИПИНА Екатерина НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
ГОРБУНОВА Валентина САМ  V  V  0  0  2  2 0.333 -8 12 6
ИЗОТОВА Маргарита САР  V  1  3  V  V  V 0.667 10 20 2
ИЛЬЯСОВА Дарья ЧЕЛ  V  3  1  V  1  V 0.500 0 17 4
БУЗОВА Мария ПЕН  V  V  0  V  1  1 0.500 -1 14 5

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СТАРОВА Арина САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1
НОВОСЕЛЕЦ Маргарит САМ  0  V  0  0  0 0.200 -13 4 6
ВАСИЛЬЕВА Дарья САР  0  1  V  V  2 0.400 -4 11 4
СПИРИНА Ксения НИЖ  1  V  2  0  1 0.200 -8 8 5
ПРУДНИКОВА Анна НОВ  0  V  1  V  1 0.400 -2 10 3
МАГОМЕДОВА Диана ПЕН  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 17 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КИМ Елизавета САМ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
1 РОЗАНОВА Виктория НИЖ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
3 ИСАЕВА Ева НИЖ 1.000 19 20 квалифицирован
4 ВИКАРЧУК Александра САМ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
5 СТАРОВА Арина САМ 1.000 18 20 квалифицирован
6 КИПИНА Екатерина НИЖ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
7 ГЕОРГИЕВСКАЯ Ульяна НИЖ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
8 ГОРЕЯВЧЕВА Ольга НОВ 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован
9 ИЛЬИНА Кристина МОО 0.833 14 22 квалифицирован

10 ИСАЧЕНКО Анастасия КРА 0.833 12 23 квалифицирован
11 ТОЧЕНОВА Виктория МОО 0.833 9 21 квалифицирован
12 СТРОКИНА Варвара САМ 0.833 7 20 квалифицирован
13 ЛУКЬЯНОВА Варвара НИЖ 0.800 14 19 квалифицирован
14 МАГОМЕДОВА Диана ПЕН 0.800 9 17 квалифицирован
15 АБАРИНА Любовь ПЕН 0.800 8 16 квалифицирован
16 ИЗОТОВА Маргарита САР 0.667 10 20 квалифицирован
17 САНИНА Валерия САР 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
18 ГУДКОВА Дарья САР 0.667 6 16 квалифицирован
19 КУТЕЙНИКОВА Варвара ПЕН 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
20 КОВАЛЁВА Дарья КРА 0.667 3 19 квалифицирован
21 КОЛОДИЕЦ Анна МОО 0.600 5 14 квалифицирован
22 ПОГРЕБНЯК Алисия ЧЕЛ 0.600 2 13 квалифицирован
23 ГРИНИНА Полина НИЖ 0.500 6 20 квалифицирован
24 ОЛЬШИНА Диана НОВ 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
25 ИЛЬЯСОВА Дарья ЧЕЛ 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
26 АТЯСОВА Амелия ВРЖ 0.500 -1 16 квалифицирован
27 БУЗОВА Мария ПЕН 0.500 -1 14 квалифицирован
28 ЛАЗАРЕВА Кристина САР 0.400 -2 12 квалифицирован
29 ПРУДНИКОВА Анна НОВ 0.400 -2 10 квалифицирован
30 НОВАЕВА Александра САМ 0.400 -3 9 квалифицирован
31 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Дарья САР 0.400 -4 11 квалифицирован
32 ВДОВИНА Злата НИЖ 0.333 0 19 квалифицирован
33 ОТОСА Елизавета КРА 0.333 -3 14 квалифицирован
34 ЛОМАКИНА Виктория НОВ 0.333 -4 13 квалифицирован
35 УСАНОВА Вера САМ 0.333 -6 16 квалифицирован
36 БОГАТКИНА Виктория САР 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован
36 ТОБОЛОВА Валерия НОВ 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован
38 ГОРБУНОВА Валентина САМ 0.333 -8 12 квалифицирован
39 ГРЕЯН София НИЖ 0.333 -8 11 квалифицирован
40 ЖУКОВА Полина НОВ 0.333 -9 9 квалифицирован
41 СПИРИНА Ксения НИЖ 0.200 -8 8 квалифицирован
42 КОРНЕЛЮК Алена САМ 0.200 -13 6 квалифицирован
43 ЗАЙЦЕВА Екатерина САР 0.200 -13 5 квалифицирован
44 НОВОСЕЛЕЦ Маргарита САМ 0.200 -13 4 квалифицирован
45 НЕМОВА Алена САМ 0.167 -10 13 квалифицирован
46 ЛЫСАК Ася САМ 0.167 -12 9 квалифицирован
47 ГУРЬЯНОВА Варвара САМ 0.000 -14 6 квалифицирован
48 ЮКСИНА Анастасия ПЕН 0.000 -15 9 квалифицирован
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49 ЗИМИНА Елизавета САМ 0.000 -17 3 квалифицирован
50 ГОРБУНОВА Серафима САМ 0.000 -18 6 квалифицирован
51 УСАЧЕВА Эвита САМ 0.000 -19 5 квалифицирован
52 ГЕОСОВА Кристина САМ 0.000 -20 4 квалифицирован
53 КНЯЗЬКОВА Анастасия САМ 0.000 -23 1 квалифицирован
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